Sr.

No.

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

258

26.

27.

28.

29.

COMMISIONER FOR CO-OPERATION AND REGISTER, CO-OPERATIVE
SOCITIES,MAHARASHTRA STATE,PUNE

Seat
Number

G192409066

G192409067

G192409068

G192409069

G192409070

G192409071

G192409072

G192409073

G192409074

G192409075

G192409076

G192409077

G192409078

G192409079

G192409080

G192409081

G192409082

G192409083

G192409084

G192409085

G192409086

G192409087

G192409088

G192409089

G192409090

G192409091

G192409092

G192409093

G192409094

MERIT LIST FOR G.D.C.A EXAMINATION

Location : AMRAVATI Exam: GDCA EXAM 2019

Name of Candidate

Adhau Sachin Rajendra
AGALAWE UTTAM ANANDRAO
AGRAWAL DINESH SAWARMAL

AGRAWAL PRIYA PRAMOD

AGRAWAL SHYAMSUNDAR
VISHWANATH

AJANKAR RENUKA PRAKASHRAO

AJMIRE POOJA RAJESH

AKARTE BHUSHAN KASHINATHJI
AMBAGHARE GIRISH PRALHAD
AMIT RAMESH CHAVAN

Arankar Akshay Nandkumar
ARGADE SANJAY DEVIDAS

aSWAR MAYURI NIRANJAN

ATHAWALE SAGAR VIJAY

Badge Namrata Mindas

BADWAIK NARESH BALKRUSHNA
BAJAR KIRAN GAJANAN

BAJAR RAVI GAJANAN

BANSAL NIMISH GIRISHCHANDRA
bardhe mayur babarao

bawane Swati Santosh

BAYASKAR UMESH BABURAO
belkhede mahesh sahebrao
bhaisare priti kamalakar

BHANDEKAR PRANITA NARAYANRAO

BHARGAWE KISHOR MUKUNDRAO

bharsakle akshay nandkishor

BHIMJIYANI SEEMA BHARAT

BHINGARE POONAM
CHANDRASHEKHAR

Paper
|

40
50
45

56

54

58

60

26

56

63
29

27

48
31

41

64

64

55)

64

Paper

34

27

E

52

32

50

58

40

40

65

45

16

25

52

20

29

20

31

41

55

Paper

35

23

E

47

50

45

56

40

50

54

40

40

50

29

54

45

50

58

63

Marks in subject

Paper
1\

13
10
31

56

21

30

47

19

35(+5)

26
21

35

23
14

30

27

19

54

36(+4)

Paper

"

40

21

45

46

31

40

58

40

56

48

43

45

43

41

44

43

44

56

65

46

Paper

Vi

40

E

E

50

36

58

55

40

54

45

40

32

52

27

50

42

43

41

60

37

Total
202
131
121

307

224

281

334

205

40

316(+5)

281
189

204

268
162

248

241
251

305

343(+4)

87

Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Second
Class

Fail

Fail

Second
Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass
Class

Pass
Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Second
Class

Fail

Fail

Pass
Class

Fail



Sr.

No.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

M.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

Seat
Number

G192409095

G192409096

G192409097

G192409098

G192409099

G192409100

G192409101

G192409102

G192409103

G192409104

G192409105

G192409106

G192409107

G192409108

G192409109

G192409110

G192409111

G192409112

G192409113

G192409114

G192409115

G192409116

G192409117

G192409118

G192409119

G192409120

G192409121

G192409122

G192409123

G192409124

G192409125

Name of Candidate

Bhoyar Suraj Dinkarrao

BHOYAR TEJASWINI DIWAKAR
BIJAWE HRISHIKESH SURESHRAO
BIRE PANKAJ GULABRAO
BODKHE RAHUL PRADIP
BOMPILWAR UMESH DINESH
CHAFALE PRATIK SANJAY

CHAMBHARE PALSHIKAR DEEPAK
PUNDLIKRAO

CHANDEKAR SHRINATH RAMESH
CHARHATE NIVRUTTI ARUNRAO
Chaudhari Akash Mahadeo

CHAVAN ABHAY LAKSHMANRAO
Chavhan Deepali Diliprao

Chavhan Gopal Sudhakar
CHENDKAPURE ABHAYA RAMESH

CHIKHALE DNYANESHWAR
VINAYAKRAO

chimankar madhuri pandurang
CHIMANKAR MEGHA SURESHRAO
CHINTKUNTLAWAR NISHCHAL
NANDKUMAR

CHORE RAJABHAU YADAVRAO

CHOUDHARI DEEPAK SANTOSHKUMAR

choudhari kalpana govindrao

DAHE ASHWIN NARESH

DEEPALI JANARDAN POTE

DESHMATURE YOGESH WAMANRAO

DESHMUKH GAURAV RAJESHWARRAO

DESHMUKH MOHINI SURESH
dESHMUKH PRAVIN VITTHALRAO
Deshmukh Ramkrishna Devidasrao
Deshmukh Ritesh Purushottam

DESHMUKH VAIBHAV VASANTRAO

Paper
|

35
32
A

60

57

61

32

22

28

19

40

62

55

32

61

58

40

31

Paper

Il
42

15

A

45

40

18

15

40

19

10

27

52

62

15

42

60

50

43

41

31

47

Marks in subject

Paper
]|

46
40
A

46

50

46

42

46

40

30

34

57

58

54

52

52

47

44

Paper
1\

30
8
A
28

32

24

13

21

17

64

41

34(+6)

66

62

44

40

37

54

Paper

\'
46

43

A

55

50

50

44

40

21

50

41

57

55

49

51

40

41

28

Paper
V'

46
30
A

37

45

45

57

43

33

40

75

63

50

56

57

38(+2)

34

31

Total

245

168

271

274

244

194

204

129

159

191

367

334

47

167(+6)

346

330

257(+2)

234

171

101

Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

First

Class

Second
Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass
Class

Second
Class

Second
Class

Fail

Pass
Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass
Class



Sr.

No.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73:

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

Seat
Number

G192409126

G192409127

G192409128

G192409129

G192409130

G192409131

G192409132

G192409133

G192409134

G192409135

G192409136

G192409137

G192409138

G192409139

G192409140

G192409141

G192409142

G192409143

G192409144

G192409145

G192409146

G192409147

G192409148

G192409149

G192409150

G192409151

G192409152

G192409153

G192409154

G192409155

G192409156

G192409157

G192409158

Name of Candidate

Dhepe Lalitkumar Pralhad

DHOBALE GANESH RAMCHANDRA

DHOMANE SONALI MANOHARRAO

DHOTRE AKASH GAJANAN

DHOTRE SHUBHANGI GAJANANRAO

DHURAT SANKET VIJAYRAO
dok shrikant eknathrao
DOLKE PIYUSH PRASAD
dutonde kalpana shivanand

GADDAMWAR RAVINDRA
PANDURANGJI

GADLING SANDIP GOPALRAO
gaikwad tushar kamalakar

GANDHI POOJA SUSHIL

GANGSHETTIWAR RUPESH
VISHNUPANT

Garole Chandrakant Dattatray

GAWANDE AKSHADA GAJANANRAO

gawande ankush vijay

gawande harish rajendra

GAWANDE LAXMI DIGAMBARRAO

GAWANDE SUREKHA RAMESHWAR

gaydhane pundlik wasudevrao
GEDAM SURAJ RAMCHANDRA
GIRI ROSHAN DATTA

GIRI VIVEK GAJANAN

GOKUL GOVINDRAO DOLE
GOSWAMI NEHA PRAKASH

guhe ashwini ashokrao

gulhane Ashish arunrao

Gulhane Snehal Suresh
Hagone Ritika Vijayrao
HAJARE PARAG SOMNATH
hedau ashish sanjayrao

hingade sachin maroti

Paper

44
42
40
18

31

15

29

36

37

58

40

48

48
59

59

70

40

55

Paper

25

32

25

26

30

26

32

30

50

27

37

17

31

17
28

52

40

16

34(+6)

Marks in subject

Paper
]|

40
E

40
51
57
45

36

36

50

62

54

50

42

40

57
50

55

52

52

50

45

Paper

1\

16

18

16

23

31

36

40

21

26

28

58

28

40

30

17

19

44

41

30

51

50

32

47

41

Paper

Vv

E

42

43

33

M

40

42

32

42

51

59

42

59

32

40

47

53

47

46

43

44

M

Paper

Vi

E

32

41

42

41

30

40

31

45

50

57

49

44

29

38

48

42

45

47

50

51

51

Total
81
92
216
216
236
199

215

32

144

222
277

174

237

40

278

177

19

241

258
262

309

305

177
0
248

267(+6)

Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass
Class

Fail

Pass

Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Second
Class

Second
Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass



Sr.
No.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

119.

120.

121.

122.

123.

124.

Seat
Number

G192409159

G192409160

G192409161

G192409162

G192409163

G192409164

G192409165

G192409166

G192409167

G192409168

G192409169

G192409170

G192409171

G192409172

G192409173

G192409174

G192409175

G192409176

G192409177

G192409178

G192409179

G192409180

G192409181

G192409182

G192409183

G192409184

G192409185

G192409186

G192409187

G192409188

G192409189

Name of Candidate

HIWARKAR GAURAYV SUBHASH

hood roshan Manikrao

INGALE THAKUL PRALHADRAO
INGLE ROHINI RAMESHRAO

JADE TRUPTI MAHENDRA
JAISINGPURE ASHISH MAHADEVRAO
JAISINGPURE RAHUL MAHADEVRAO

JAISINGPURE RUSHIKESH
PANDURANGJI

Jaware gaurav Sopan
JAWARKAR BHUSHAN VINAYAKRAO

Jirapure Pooja Anilrao

JIRAPURE SHANTARAM VASUDEORAO
JUMALE SHANKAR DINESH
JUMALE VIVEK SUBHASHRAO

KACHAVE MANGESH VITHALRAO

kadu anket baburaoji

KALE NIKET NARENDRA

KALE SUYOG NARENDRA
KALMEGH BHUSHAN ARVINDRAO
KAPSE HEMANT KRUSHNARAO
KARTARI YASH AMAR

KATEKAR SANJAY VIJAY

KATOLE SNEHA BHASKARRAO

KHEDKAR PRANALI SANTOSHRAO

KHOBRAGADE SANTOSH PANDURANG
khodake gopal keshavrao

KOKATE SHUBHAM SHARADRAO

KORDE DIPALI RAJABHAU
Kubade Dipesh Arunrao
lokhande suraj annasaheb

MADAVI KANCHAN SUDHAKAR

Paper
|

66

58

48
51

44

50

56

40
47

34

37(+3)

44
36
44
62
43

59

54

62

26
13
48

42

Paper
Il

52

41

40
34

32

35

40

17
28
35

34(+6)

41

19
21
55
24
24

41

17

34(+6)

36

16

67

Paper

55

56

46

40

50

37

50

40

63

26

25

58

50

40

53

40

57

47

19

54

51

Marks in subject

Paper
1\

43

42

40

20

21

44

22
25
23
34
12

35(+5)

41

51

30

19

42

Paper

Vv

51

42

40

25

40

16

28

41

52

30

28

43

43

40

53

49

44

51

54

Paper

Vi

46

48

45

37

45

30

40

41

50

26

59

50

44

54

47

46

46

46

54

Total

313

287

151
88
85

237

196

271

160
201
212

34(+6)

287(+3)

141
161
282
263
203

297(+5)

252

299(+6)

229
46
234

310

Class

Class

Second
Class

Pass
Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass
Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass
Class

Pass
Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass
Class

Fail

Fail

Pass
Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Second



Sr.
No.

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

136.

137.

138.

139.

140.

141.

142.

143.

144.

145.

146.

147.

148.

149.

150.

151.

152.

153.

154.

155.

156.

157.

158.

Seat
Number

G192409190

G192409191

G192409192

G192409193

G192409194

G192409195

G192409196

G192409197

G192409198

G192409199

G192409200

G192409201

G192409202

G192409203

G192409204

G192409205

G192409206

G192409207

G192409208

G192409209

G192409210

G192409211

G192409212

G192409213

G192409214

G192409215

G192409216

G192409217

G192409218

G192409219

G192409220

G192409221

G192409222

G192409223

Name of Candidate

MADAVI TRUPTI SURESH
MAHULKAR AMIT BHIMRAO

MALI MAYUR GOVINDRAO
MANGULKAR YOGESH PANDURANG
MANWAR RANJANA UDDHAORAO
MARODKAR ASHWINI HIRALAL

maske dhananjay vilasrao

mawaskar BHURELAL SAKHARAM

MEHAR SHUBHANGI DATTA

MEHATA SHASHANK SHYAMRAOQOJI
MESHRAM SUMIT DASHRATH
MESHRAM VANDANA SIDDHARTH
MHASKE VAIBHAV DILIP

MISHRA PRIYANKA ASHOK
MOHAMMAD ZUBAIR ABDUL QUADER
MOHIS TABASSUM SYED

NAGPURE VAIBHAV GULABRAO
NAGTODE ANUJA RAMESH
NANDANE PRAKASH RAMBHAU
NAPHADE PRASHANT VISHWANATH
NARAMSHETTIWAR SHUBHAM ANILRAO
NAWALE NILESH ARUNRAO

NAWALE YOGESH NILKANTHRAO

NEWARE CHHAYA GOPALRAO

NIKAM HANUMANT DILIP
NIMBALKAR MANGESH NISHIKANT
nimkar komal sanjay

PACHKUDKE ANIL RAMESH
PADMANE SHWETA NAMDEVRAO
PALI ARCHANA NANDLAL

PANDE VAIBHAV VILASRAO
PANDHARE JYOTI BABULAL
PASARKAR RENUKA ANIL

pathan asifkha hafiskha

Paper
|

13

35

18

18

48

28

34

21
44
27
37
53
26

52

56

58

63

50

42

53

Paper

53

34

40

52

50

34

20

42

12

34

29

30

68

40

31

50

43

43

Marks in subject

Paper
]|

53

40

34
51

42

60

26
44

44

28
46
37
53

44

44
44
50

54

53

52

43

55

Paper
1\

40

26
42

36(+4)

47

13
22

26

22
12
30

13

16
14
29

37(+3)

52

54

29

20

Paper

Vv

40

43

24

M

45

24

42

42

48

40

47

41

23

42

44

20

31

43

Paper

Vi

47

40

46

38

42

45

27

47

49

54

29

38

40

41

45

51

58

60

44

45

Total

246

171

182
230

162(+4)

297

90
233

229

69
256
157
239
220
26
206
58
290

280(+3)

301

286

232

259

Class

Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass
Class

Fail

Pass
Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass
Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail



Sr.
No.

159.

160.

161.

162.

163.

164.

165.

166.

167.

168.

169.

170.

171.

172.

173.

174.

175.

176.

177.

178.

179.

180.

181.

182.

183.

184.

185.

186.

187.

188.

189.

190.

191.

192.

Seat
Number

G192409224

G192409225

G192409226

G192409227

G192409228

G192409229

G192409230

G192409231

G192409232

G192409233

G192409234

G192409235

G192409236

G192409237

G192409238

G192409239

G192409240

G192409241

G192409242

G192409243

G192409244

G192409245

G192409246

G192409247

G192409248

G192409249

G192409250

G192409251

G192409252

G192409253

G192409254

G192409255

G192409256

G192409257

Name of Candidate

PATIL ANJALI DADARAO
PATURDE GOKUL BABARAO
Pawade akshay Vasudevrao
PAWAR RAVI GOVINDA
pawar sanjay manik

PAWAR UJWALA BABURAO
PIMPALE ANJALI ANIL
PIPRANI URVI SURESH

pisalkar sandip khushalrao

POTDUKHE PRAVIN MANOHARRAO

POTE SANTOSH YADAV

prashant Kisanrao Gulhane
PRASHANT NARESH KANDALKAR
Pulate Ajinkya Sudhakar

PUNDKAR APURVA SHRIKANT

PURANIK SAVITA VASANTRAO
PURANIK VITTHAL PAIKAJI
RAHUTIYA NIRAJ NARAYAN
RANANAWARE YOGESH UTTAMRAO
Rathod Anil Datta

RATHOD ANKUSH CHANDAN
RATHOD AVINASH MANSING

Rathod Bhupal Uttamrao

RATHOD RADHESHYAM DEVRAO
Rathod Suresh Hemant

RATNAPARKHI BHAWANA NARAYAN

raut amardeep anil

RAUT ANAND VILASRAO
RAUT ANKUSH GHANSHYAM
raut Pravin Vilasrao

RAUT RITESH RAMESHRAO
REWALE VAIBHAV BHIMRAO
Rohankar Sujit Dinesh

SAHU MOHIT DIPAK

Paper
|

63
68
A

40
25
36
51

66

26

22

66

36

44

70
47

65

46
55
47
67
27
40

51

Paper

31

17

A

40

12

29

50

31

40

29

26

43

29

20

13

34

24

24

40

30

41

44

19

28

43

Marks in subject

Paper
]|

53
52
A

50
9

40
50
28

E

51

40

40

53

40

34

40

50

51
37

58

51

50
46
47
40

50

Paper

1\

61

50

A

31

7

40

14

23

40

17

43

13

22

23

55

25

15

32

28

19

42

Paper

Vv

41

43

A

27

12

26

42

40

50

40

17

18

33

13

48

18

45

45

40

26

31

Paper

Vi

65

68

A

58

31

47

51

40

57

37

35

43

34

57

59

50

46

46

31

54

Total

314

298

246

96

218

258

228

90

91

152

105

302

165

164

140

89

243

178

323

229

55

248

280

207

184

271

Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass
Class

Pass
Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Second
Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Second
Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail



Sr.
No.

193.

194.

195.

196.

197.

198.

199.

200.

201.

202.

203.

204.

205.

206.

207.

208.

2009.

210.

211.

212.

213.

214.

215.

216.

217.

218.

219.

220.

221.

222.

223.

224.

225.

Seat
Number

G192409258

G192409259

G192409260

G192409261

G192409262

G192409263

G192409264

G192409265

G192409266

G192409267

G192409268

G192409269

G192409270

G192409271

G192409272

G192409273

G192409274

G192409275

G192409276

G192409277

G192409278

G192409279

G192409280

G192409281

G192409282

G192409283

G192409284

G192409285

G192409286

G192409287

G192409288

G192409289

G192409290

Name of Candidate
SAKHARE SOPAN GAJANAN

SAMARTH BHUPESH PRABHAKARRAO

SANGANI ROHIT MOHAN
SANGANI SANKET MOHAN
SANGEWAR VINAYAK ANILRAO
Satpute Savita Namdevrao
SATPUTE YOGINI NARAYANRAO

SAWARKAR SHAILESH
DNYANESHWARRAO

Shah Lavesh Dhananjay
Shah Satyam Dilip

SHEIKH AMIR AMINODDIN
SHEIKH RAHIL HANIF
Shekh Tawsib Shapik

SHELOTE RAJESH BALIRAM

SHERKAR MITHILESH GAJANAN

Shingane Sagar Jayvantrao
SOLANKAR SHIVKUMAR WASUDEV
Sonone Ankush Sahebrao

SUNE SHRIKANT VISHWANTHRAO

SURYAKAR SURAJ DNYANESHWAR

TAKARKHEDE LOCHAN PRAKASH
TAKE LATA DEVIDAS

TALE SANTOSH HARIBHAU

Tapke Ranjana Arun

TAYDE RAHUL ARUN

TELKHADE ULKA MANOHARRAO
THAKARE NIKHIL KRUSHNA
THAKARE VAISHALI MAHADEVRAO
THAKRE SACHIN bABURAO

THANEKAR KIRTI ASHOKRAO

Thorat Trushal Wamanrao

THOTE PRAFULL SHANKARRAO

tidke mohini vishnupant

Paper
|

A

21

36
34

45

45
63
43
48
52

51

60

42

54

17

19
31
40
37
47

40

62

68

66

57

Paper
Il

A
41
A

A

57
40
31

43

47
58
47
51
43

45

59

24
A
A

36(+4)

15
13
36

24

28

55

31

54

41

Marks in subject

Paper
]|

A
34
A

A

52
35
47

42

47
57
45
50
58

45

53

42

47

23

29
44
46

41

44

61

50

56

40

Paper

1\
A

10

A

A

34

27

29

12

10

22

14

42

30

65

59

30

49

25

26

44

20

40

41

36

66

29

Paper

\'
A

20

A

A

59

42

34

43

20

53

30

29

45

44

50

43

48

25

12

40

46

44

43

46

45

55

40

Paper
V'

A

A

60
50
42

47

45
54
40
45
44

60

63

40

46

21

32
44

38

42

58

42

69

38

Total

126

262
230
217

232

214
307
219
265
272

310

344

221
0
0

280(+4)

98

87
185
238
228
67

237

323

272

366

245

Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Second
Class

Second
Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass
Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Second
Class

Fail

First
Class

Fail



Sr.
No.

226.

227.

228.

229.

230.

231.

232.

233.

234.

235.

236.

237.

238.

2309.

240.

241.

Seat
Number

G192409291

G192409292

G192409293

G192409294

G192409295

G192409296

G192409297

G192409298

G192409299

G192409300

G192409301

G192409302

G192409303

G192409304

G192409305

G192409306

Name of Candidate
TUNDALWAR PRATIK SAKHARAM

turkane ashok uttamrao

UIKE PALLAVI RAJU

UMAK SHRUTIKA ARUNRAO
varhade pragati nagorao

VILAYATKAR SUNIL SAMBHAJI

VYAVHARE SANDIP SUDAM
VYAWHARE ANKIT RAMESHRAO
WAGHADE NANDKISHOR RAMESHRAO
WAGH ATUL PURUSHOTTAM

WAKODE GAURAV MOHANRAO
WANKHADE KIRAN ARUN

WANKHADE NAGESHWAR
PRAKASHRAO

warhade pratiksha vijay
wasrikar roshani shankarrao

Yewale Mangesh Babaraoji

Paper
|

A
40

7

51

66

31

51

50

59

50

Paper
Il

A
E

41

43
35

34(+6)

50

41

27

31

18

Marks in subject

Paper
]|

A
E

66

46
41

44

46

40

46

43

35

Paper

1\
A

31

54

54

30

40

22

34

41

34

11

Paper

\'
A

16

42

46

32

42

40

32

42

43

27

Paper

Vi
A

20

67

40

35

59

34

44

36

33

33

Total

107

341

229
224

285(+6)

223

242

242

243

174

Class

Fail

Fail

Second
Class

Fail

Fail

Pass
Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail





